routeBB3

Reading - Goring » Langtree School
School days only (from 5th October 2020)

Bus Number

Reading Town Centre
Reading West, Rail Station
Kentwood Circle

Purley on Thames
Pangbourne, Library
Pangbourne, Railway Station
Goring, High Street
Woodcote, Langtree School

outeBB3

BB3
0742
0748
0756
0800
0810
0814
0829
0842

Langtree School - Goring - Reading
School days only (from 5th October 2020)

Bus Number

Woodcote, Langtree School
Goring, High Street
Pangbourne, Railway Station
Pangbourne, Police Station
Purley on Thames

Kentwood Circle

Reading West, Rail Station
Reading Town Centre

BB3
1540
1555
1607
1611
1616
1621
1630
1637



