route**BB3**

Reading • Goring • Langtree School

School days only (from 5th October 2020)

Bus Number	BB3
Reading Town Centre	0742
Reading West, Rail Station	0748
Kentwood Circle	0756
Purley on Thames	0800
Pangbourne, Library	0810
Pangbourne, Railway Station	0814
Goring, High Street	0829
Woodcote, Langtree School	0842

route**BB3**

Langtree School • Goring • Reading

School days only (from 5th October 2020)

Bus Number	BB3
Woodcote, Langtree School	1540
Goring, High Street	1555
Pangbourne, Railway Station	1607
Pangbourne, Police Station	1611
Purley on Thames	1616
Kentwood Circle	1621
Reading West, Rail Station	1630
Reading Town Centre	1637